

MACT 982/24
CHOTELAL Vs. ANISH KUMAR

18.12.2025

Present: None.

Adjourned for appearance and for PE on **26.02.2026**.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/18.12.2025

Later Ld. Counsel for claimant and Ld. Counsel for Insurance Company have joined through V.C. and have been apprised about the NDOH.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/18.12.2025